
Thursday, Jan. 23  —  at Healy
Thursday, Jan. 30 — vs. Wheatland-

Grinnell
Thursday, Feb. 6   — vs. Weskan
Thursday, Feb. 13 and Saturday, Feb. 

15 — Western Kansas Liberty League at 
Brewster

Schedule
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Golden Plains Middle School Boys Basketball

HAILEE SPRESSER/Golden Plains High School
From left, front row: Jeron Schutte, Clayton Bange and Devin Carter. Middle row: Nolan Ritter, Caleb Korte, A.J. Camacho, Jacob 
Ritter and Dylan Spresser. Back row: Joseph Yanez, Chuck Bailey, Bryce TerHaar, Colby Lathrop and coach Russ Aumiller.

Golden Plains High School Girls Basketball

JUDY ROGERS/Golden Plains High School
From left, front row: Maddy Walz, Kynndra Rush, Kami Miller, Gabrielle Schiltz, Morgan Ritter, Carmen Sepulveda and Brittany 
Fringer. Back row: manager Maggi Nieman, Rachael Ritter, MiKayla Lobato, Jordan Christensen, Hailee Spresser, Ana Bermudez 
and manager KayCee Miller. Not pictured: coaches Parker Christensen and Steve Shaw.

Today   — at Triplains-Brewster
Monday to Saturday, Jan. 18 — at 

Western Kansas Liberty League
Friday, Jan. 24 — vs. Palco
Tuesday, Jan. 28 — vs. Quinter
Friday, Jan. 31 — at Northern Valley
Tuesday, Feb. 4 — vs. Cheylin
Friday, Feb. 7 — vs. Logan
Tuesday, Feb. 11 — vs. Hill City
Friday, Feb. 14  — at Healy
Tuesday, Feb. 18  — vs. Triplains-

Brewster
Friday, Feb. 21 — vs. Wheatland-Grin-

nell
Friday, Feb. 28 — at Cheylin
Monday, March 3 to Saturday, March 

8, TBA — at Sub-State
Wednesday, March 12 to Saturday, 

March 15, TBA — at State

Schedule


